High Speed Alu Alu Blister Packaging Machine SED-260GP
The blister packing machine is a machine adopts in the lead position of quality, good capability, all-
round function, good reliability and high productivity. It adopts auto-controlling technology and uses
new material, new craft, and new technology to make the structure more reasonable.
Feature:
1. Plate-type universal feeder although easy and not high effective, it is very extensively applied
and suitable for large size and small size capsule, various tablets and pills.
2. High speed vibrating feeding. The feeder can suitable for any speed of the machine. Our
Vibration Feeder adopts Stainless Steel tube for feeding, Suitable for GMP Standard.
3. High-precise servo stepping. The machine adopts Servo Motor for Running. So the speed
adjusting and running will be more accuracy.
4. The machine is equipped Double Sealing makes the Sealing Perfect, no air run through the
seal.
Main Technical Data:
Speed (Standard Plate 80mm×57mm×3) 60-180 cut/min
Capacity 10800-32400 strip/hour
Scope 20-250 mm
Max. Forming Area 260*250mm
Max.Depth 12mm
Pre-Heating Power 2KW(×4)
Heat Sealing Power 3KW
Servo Motor Power 0.75KW X 2
Main Motor 1.5KW
Power and E-Consumption Three Phase 380V 50HZ(220V 60HZ)14.5KW
Air Consumption ≥0.6m3/min
Packing PVC 0.25x260mm
Material PTP 0.02x260mm
Overall Dimension 3130x975x1850mm
Size after packing 3900x1220x2150mm
Weight 3000Kg